Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

supporting athletics development across
Coventry, Solihull & Warwickshire

2007 — 2008 Season
Match Three — Boys Results

Friday 7 December 2007
Coventry Sports Centre

Fairfax Street, Coventry

Warwickshire Sportshall Athletics
gratefully acknowledges the support of
Warwickshire County Athletics Association and
Specialising in Sport!



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking

0o ~NO oA WN -

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Coventry
Leamington
Stratford

Competition Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

OR

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
24.0
21.0
18.0
0.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0
18.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CcpP
22.0
20.0
23.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
12.0

0.0

SB
22.0
24.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
18.0
10.0

0.0

vJ
20.0
16.0
21.0
22.0
19.0
16.0
0.0
0.0

20.5
24.0
16.5
21.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team
Rugby
Stratford

Ranking

Rugby
Coventry

0o ~NO oA WN -

Stratford

Leamington
North Warwickshire

Leamington

Comp No Name

101
101
102
102
117
117
118
118
119
119
120
120
121
121
122
122

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Andrew Russell
Andrew Russell
Jake Sargent
Jake Sargent
Adam Keir
Adam Keir

Ben Heath

Ben Heath
Adam Clarke
Adam Clarke
Matthew Keay
Matthew Keay

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
STJ
J
CP
J
SLJ
STJ
SB
VJ
CP
SLJ
SB
VJ

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
24.0 24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 12.0
0.0 15.0
15.0 18.0
12.0 9.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf1
30.3
1:00.1
0.0
1:00.2
4.52
14
5.00
12
1.58
4.98
40

31
5.25
1.60
44

33

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

CP SB
220 22.0
20.0 24.0
23.0 20.0
15.0 16.0
13.0 16.0
19.0 16.0
120 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

4.58
11
4.75
12
1.60
5.14

32
5.50
1.68

32

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0 18.0
11.0 10.0
0.0 0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0

Perf3

4.62
17
5.25
12
1.70
5.06

32
6.25
1.71

34

vJ J
20.0 20.5
16.0 240
21.0 16.5
220 21.0
19.0 15.0
16.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0 15.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0

Date

7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking

30.3
1:00.1
0.0
1:00.2
4.62
17
5.25
12
1.70
5.14
40

32
6.25
1.71
44

34

()] e))

ofNrrTowawhwo

Points

11.0
11.0

4.0
6.0
13.0
6.0
4.0
6.0
12.0
4.5
5.0
13.0
10.0
11.5
11.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team
Rugby
Stratford

Ranking

Rugby
Coventry

0o ~NO oA WN -

Stratford

Leamington
North Warwickshire

Leamington

Comp No Name

201
201
202
202
203
203
203
204
204
211
211
214
214
215
215

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Renford Williams
Renford Williams
Renford Williams
Harry Pitt

Harry Pitt
Matthew Hill
Matthew Hill
William Moore
William Moore
Jack Cook

Jack Cook

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
VJ
SLJ
J
CP
STJ
SB
J
STJ
A

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
24.0 24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 12.0
0.0 15.0
15.0 18.0
12.0 9.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf1
29.7
56.5
27.8
57.9
5.00

40
40
1.83
15
4.50
4.46
44
15
4.92
38

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CcpP
22.0
20.0
23.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
12.0

0.0

SB
22.0
24.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.00

43
1.80
17
4.25
4.35

15
5.34
41

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
18.0
10.0

0.0

Perf3

5.25

40
1.81
15
4.50
4.56

15
5.12
43

vJ J
20.0 20.5
16.0 240
21.0 16.5
220 21.0
19.0 15.0
16.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Date

7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking

29.7
56.5
27.8
57.9
5.25
40
43
1.83
17
4.50
4.56
44
15
5.34
43

TrownvTowrsrsn

whDN

Points
5.0
13.0
13.0
6.0
11.0
4.5
8.0
15.0
14.0
4.0
5.0
11.5
7.0
13.0
14.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team
Rugby
Stratford

Ranking

Rugby
Coventry

0o ~NO oA WN -

Stratford

Leamington
North Warwickshire

Leamington

Comp No Name

301
301
302
302
314
314
315
317
317
319
319
343
357
357
360
360

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Jack Bewick
Jack Bewick
Jamie Donnolly
Rory Sinnott
Rory Sinnott
Alex Mills

Alex Mills
Aaron Moorman
Oliver White
Oliver White
Ben White

Ben White

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
STJ
J
SLJ
VJ
CP
J
STJ
SB
A
CP
SB

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
24.0 24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 12.0
0.0 15.0
15.0 18.0
12.0 9.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf1
27.7
55.2
28.3
57 1
1.91
574

12
1.90
52
6.75
14
4.14
47
29
5.50
43

Venue:

Leamington (blue)

Coventry Sports Centre

CP SB
220 22.0
20.0 24.0
23.0 20.0
15.0 16.0
13.0 16.0
19.0 16.0
120 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.98
5.82
11
1.98
52
6.75
12
4.35

33
5.50

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0 18.0
11.0 10.0
0.0 0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0

Perf3

2.00
5.82
13
1.98
50
7.00
14
4.26

33
5.75

vJ J
20.0 20.5
16.0 240
21.0 16.5
220 21.0
19.0 15.0
16.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0 15.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0

Best Ranking

27.7
55.2
28.3
57.1
2.00
5.82
13
1.98
52
7.00
14
4.35
47
33
5.75
43

Date

7 Dec 2007
Points

3 14.0

2 15.0

2= 6.5
1 8.0

1 16.0

1 16.0

3= 5.5
1 8.0

2 15.0

1 16.0

6 11.0

5 4.0

3 14.0

3 6.0

2 7.0

3 6.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team
Rugby
Stratford

Ranking

Rugby
Coventry

0o ~NO oA WN -

Stratford

Leamington
North Warwickshire

Leamington

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
422
422
423
423
424
424
425
425
426
426
427
427
427
427
431
431
431

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Adam Wright
Adam Wright
Gerard McGahey
Gerard McGahey
Ryan Williams
Ryan Williams
Luke Bromley
Luke Bromley
Zachary Hyde
Zachary Hyde
Jack Baker
Jack Baker
Jack Baker
Jack Baker
Adam Shaw
Adam Shaw
Adam Shaw

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
STJ
J
CP
SB
VJ

J
CP
STJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
STJ
VJ

J
SB
SLJ
STJ

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
24.0 24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 12.0
0.0 15.0
15.0 18.0
12.0 9.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf1
271
54.6
27.4
57.2
5.36

14
5.50
52
37
11
6.25
4.74
46
4.32
1.60
4.82
33
13
49
1.70
4.74

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

CcpP
22.0
20.0
23.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
12.0

0.0

SB
22.0
24.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.23
17
6.25

40
12
6.00
4.73

4.14
1.61
4.86
34
10

1.70
4.82

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
18.0
10.0

0.0

Perf3

5.36
17
6.25

40
13
6.25
4.74

3.90
1.67
4.88
36
13

1.76
5.04

vJ J
20.0 20.5
16.0 240
21.0 16.5
220 21.0
19.0 15.0
16.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Date

7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking

27.1
54.6
27.4
57.2
5.36
17
6.25
52
40
13
6.25
4.74
46
4.32
1.67
4.88
36
13
49
1.76
5.04

ADN-_2NON-_22DN

Nw§

w N

Points
15.0
16.0

8.0
7.0
14.0
15.0
8.0
15.0
13.0
5.5
14.0
7.0

5.0

7.0

7.0
14.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking

0o ~NO oA WN -

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Coventry
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No Name

501 A pair
501 A pair
502 B pair
502 B pair

511 Ben Taylor

512 Tom Drake

513 Harry Huckerby
514  Guy Russell-Wilks
522 Luke Beardsmore
522 Luke Beardsmore
523 Alex Kempton
523 Alex Kempton
524 Nathan May

525 Joe Noble

526 Matias Watkins
526 Matias Watkins

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SB
J
CP
VJ
SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
VJ
STJ
CP
J

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
24.0 24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 12.0
0.0 15.0
15.0 18.0
12.0 9.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf1
26.9
58.0
28.3
55.3

51
14
4.75
34
1.70
5.52
55
1.70
29
4.96
6.50
18

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP SB
220 22.0
20.0 24.0
23.0 20.0
15.0 16.0
13.0 16.0
19.0 16.0
120 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

17
4.25
37
1.75
5.40

1.71
32
4.86
6.50
17

Stratford (yellow)

SLJ STJ
19.0 21.0
20.0 23.0
24.0 20.0
15.0 18.0
16.0 14.0
16.0 18.0
11.0 10.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

16
4.75
34
1.74
5.38

1.74
29
0.00
6.50
17

vJ
20.0
16.0
21.0
22.0
19.0
16.0
0.0
0.0

J
20.5
24.0
16.5
21.0
15.0
17.0

0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

2LR 4LR
23.0 23.0
225 19.0
20.5 23.0
18.0 19.0
16.0 15.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Date

7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking

26.9
58.0
28.3
55.3
51
17
4.75
37
1.75
5.52
55
1.74
32
4.96
6.50
18

1
4
2=

3
1
1
4
5
4
2
1
2
5
1
2
1

Points
16.0
5.0
6.5
14.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
7.0
4.0
8.0
15.0
16.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking

0o ~NO oA WN -

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Coventry
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No Name

301 A pair
301 A pair
302 B pair
302 B pair

342 Daniel Lyons
342 Daniel Lyons
342 Daniel Lyons

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP

SLJ
STJ

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1
24.0
21.0
18.0
0.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0
18.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

Perf1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.00
1.64
4.52

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CcpP
22.0
20.0
23.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
12.0

0.0

SB
22.0
24.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.25
1.72
4.55

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

Leamington (bibs)

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
18.0
10.0

0.0

Perf3

5.75
1.70
4.88

vJ
20.0
16.0
21.0
22.0
19.0
16.0
0.0
0.0

J
20.5
24.0
16.5
21.0
15.0
17.0

0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

Best Ranking
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

5.75
1.72
4.88

Date

7 Dec 2007
Points

5 12.0
6 11.0
7 10.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking

0o ~NO oA WN -

Team
Rugby

Stratford

Leamington
North Warwickshire

Rugby

Coventry

Leamington

Stratford

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
419
430
430
432
432
434
435
438
438
438
440
440
442
442

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Elliot Jones
Conor Baker
Conor Baker
Liam Wardle
Liam Wardle
Harry Dominy

Matthew Crossin

Aiden Wardle
Aiden Wardle
Aiden Wardle
Kyle Hyde

Kyle Hyde

Ben Downing
Ben Downing

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise
Red

Bibs
Orange

Score

242.5
231.5
216.0
174.0
169.0
149.0
33.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
J
SLJ
STJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
SB
SB
VJ

J
CP
J
CP
VJ

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
24.0 24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 12.0
0.0 15.0
15.0 18.0
12.0 9.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf1
28.2
57.2
32.0

1:01.2
8
1.75
4.90
46
4.26
1.60
38
33
245
7
2.75
7
3.50
28

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

CcpP
22.0
20.0
23.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
12.0

0.0

SB
22.0
24.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

24

3.25

4.00

28

Rugby (turquoise)

SLJ
19.0
20.0
24.0
15.0
16.0
16.0 18.0
11.0 10.0

0.0 0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
20.0
18.0
14.0

Perf3

15
1.60
4.92
3.98
1.63

25
3.25

3.00
30

vJ J
20.0 20.5
16.0 240
21.0 16.5
220 21.0
19.0 15.0
16.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0

2LR
23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0 15.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

4LR
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0

Best Ranking

28.2
57.2
32.0
1:01.2
15
1.75
4.94
46
4.26
1.63
38
33
245
7
3.25
8
4.00
30

Date
7 Dec 2007

Points
12.0
12.0

4.0
3.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
3.0
4.0
3.0

[ONS N NN N NN N e

16.0
3.0
3.0

oo -

10.0
3.0

() BN



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P6 CP SB SLJ STJ VJ J 2LR 4LR
1 Rugby Lime 2425 240 240 240 220 220 19.0 21.0 20.0 205 23.0 23.0
2  Stratford Yellow 2315 21.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 240 200 230 16.0 240 225 19.0
3 Leamington Blue 216.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 23.0 20.0 24.0 20.0 21.0 16.5 205 23.0
4 North Warwickshire White 1740 150 0.0 150 150 16.0 150 18.0 22.0 21.0 18.0 19.0
5 Rugby Turquoise 169.0 120 150 18.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 19.0 15.0 16.0 15.0
6 Coventry Red 149.0 0.0 12.0 90 190 16.0 16.0 180 16.0 17.0 11.0 15.0
7 Leamington Bibs 33.0 0.0 0.0 00 120 0.0 11.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
8  Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
501 A pair 2LR 0.0 0.0
501 A pair 4LR 0.0 0.0
502 B pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

502 B pair 4LR 0.0 0.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Blue 23.0
2 Rugby Lime 22.0
3 Stratford Yellow 20.0
4 Coventry Red 19.0
5 North Warwickshire White 15.0
6 Rugby Turquoise 13.0
7 Leamington Bibs 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Leamington Blue 319 Alex Mills

2 Stratford Yellow 526 Matias Watkins

3 Rugby Lime 425 Luke Bromley

4 Coventry Red 121 Adam Clarke

5 Leamington Bibs 342 Daniel Lyons

6 North Warwickshire White 203 Renford Williams

7 Rugby Turquoise 442 Ben Downing

1 Rugby Lime 423 Gerard McGahey

2 Leamington Blue 360 Ben White

3 Coventry Red 118 Jake Sargent

4 Stratford Yellow 513 Harry Huckerby

5 North Warwickshire White 211 Matthew Hill

6 Rugby Turquoise 440 Kyle Hyde

Best

7.00
6.50
6.25
6.25
5.756
5.25
4.00
6.25
5.756
5.25
4.75
4.50
3.25

Chest Push

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition:

Ranking

Ranking

ofThTond a0 rwn

Results Sheet

Speed Bounce

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team Colour Points
Stratford Yellow 24.0
Rugby Lime 22.0
Leamington Blue 20.0
Coventry Red 16.0
North Warwickshire White 16.0

= Rugby Turquoise 16.0

Team Colour BibNo Name

Stratford Yellow 523 Alex Kempton

Rugby Lime 423 Gerard McGahey

Leamington Blue 357 Oliver White

Rugby Turquoise 432 Liam Wardle

North Warwickshire White 214 William Moore

Coventry Red 122 Matthew Keay

Stratford Yellow 511 Ben Taylor

Rugby Lime 431 Adam Shaw

Leamington Blue 360 Ben White

North Warwickshire White 203 Renford Williams

Coventry Red 120 Ben Heath

Rugby Turquoise 435 Matthew Crossin

Rugby Lime 426 Zachary Hyde

Rugby Turquoise 438 Aiden Wardle

Total

55
52
47
46
44
44
51
49
43
40
40
38
46
33

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
11.5
11.5
8.0
7.0
6.0
4.5
4.5
3.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition:

Ranking

Results Sheet

Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team Colour Points
Leamington Blue 24.0
Stratford Yellow 20.0
Rugby Lime 19.0
Coventry Red 16.0
Rugby Turquoise 16.0
North Warwickshire White 15.0
Leamington Bibs 11.0

Team Colour BibNo Name

Leamington Blue 314 Jack Bewick

North Warwickshire White 204 Harry Pitt

Rugby Lime 431 Adam Shaw

Stratford Yellow 522 Luke Beardsmore

Rugby Turquoise 430 Conor Baker

Leamington Bibs 342 Daniel Lyons

Coventry Red 121 Adam Clarke

Leamington Blue 317 Rory Sinnott

Stratford Yellow 523 Alex Kempton

Coventry Red 119 Adam Keir

Rugby Lime 427 Jack Baker

Rugby Turquoise 434 Harry Dominy

AR WN-_=2NOOGORAWN-

Standing Long Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Best

2.00
1.83
1.76
1.75
1.75
1.72
1.71
1.98
1.74
1.70
1.67
1.63

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
Stratford Yellow 23.0
Rugby Lime 21.0
Leamington Blue 20.0
= Coventry Red 18.0
= North Warwickshire White 18.0
Rugby Turquoise 14.0
Leamington Bibs 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Leamington Blue 314 Jack Bewick
2 Stratford Yellow 522 Luke Beardsmore
3 Rugby Lime 422 Adam Wright
4 North Warwickshire White 215 Jack Cook
5 Coventry Red 119 Adam Keir
6 Rugby Turquoise 430 Conor Baker
7 Leamington Bibs 342 Daniel Lyons
1 Stratford Yellow 525 Joe Noble
2 Rugby Lime 425 Luke Bromley
3 Coventry Red 117 Andrew Russell
4 North Warwickshire White 211 Matthew Hill
5 Leamington Blue 343 Aaron Moorman
6 Rugby Turquoise 432 Liam Wardle
Rugby Lime 431 Adam Shaw
Rugby Lime 427 Jack Baker
Rugby Lime 426 Zachary Hyde

Standing Triple Jump

Best

5.82
5.562
5.36
5.34
5.14
4.94
4.88
4.96
4.74
4.62
4.56
4.35
4.26
5.04
4.88
4.32

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition:

Ranking

Results Sheet

Vertical Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Team Colour Points
North Warwickshire White 22.0
Leamington Blue 21.0
Rugby Lime 20.0
Rugby Turquoise 19.0
Coventry Red 16.0
Stratford Yellow 16.0

Team Colour BibNo Name

Rugby Turquoise 438 Aiden Wardle

Leamington Blue 317 Rory Sinnott

North Warwickshire White 215 Jack Cook

Rugby Lime 424 Ryan Williams

Stratford Yellow 514 Guy Russell-Wilks

Coventry Red 122 Matthew Keay

North Warwickshire White 203 Renford Williams

Rugby Lime 427 Jack Baker

Leamington Blue 357 Oliver White

Coventry Red 120 Ben Heath

Stratford Yellow 524 Nathan May

Rugby Turquoise 442 Ben Downing

O BDWN-_000RAWN -

Best

245
52
43
40
37
34
43
36
33
32
32
30

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

04
05
03
02
44

OO WN =

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
White
Turquoise

Heat

1:30.0
1:30.2
1:32.2
1:33.7
1:40.8

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:30.0
1:30.2
1:32.2
1:33.7
1:40.8

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Rugby Lime 54.0 0.0 54.0 24.0

2 05 Stratford Yellow 55.7 0.0 55.7 21.0

3 03 Leamington Blue 58.4 0.0 58.4 18.0

4 44 Rugby Turquoise 58.9 0.0 58.9 15.0

5 01 Coventry Red 59.9 0.0 59.9 12.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WN =

04
05
44
02
03
01

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

North Warwickshire
Leamington
Coventry

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Turquoise
White
Blue

Red

Heat

1:251
1:27.6
1:29.0
1:29.2
1:31.1
1:35.1

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:25.1
1:27.6
1:29.0
1:29.2
1:31.1
1:35.1

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 North Warwickshire White 21.0
3 Rugby Lime 20.5
4 Coventry Red 17.0
5 Leamington Blue 16.5
6 Rugby Turquoise 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Stratford Yellow 526 Matias Watkins
2 Rugby Lime 422 Adam Wright
3 North Warwickshire White 204 Harry Pitt
4 Coventry Red 117 Andrew Russell
5 Rugby Turquoise 419 Elliot Jones
6 Leamington Blue 319 Alex Mills
1 Stratford Yellow 512 Tom Drake
2 North Warwickshire White 214 William Moore
3= Leamington Blue 315 Jamie Donnolly
3= Rugby Lime 424 Ryan Williams
5 Coventry Red 118 Jake Sargent
6 Rugby Turquoise 438 Aiden Wardle
Rugby Lime 427 Jack Baker
Rugby Turquoise 440 Kyle Hyde

Best

18
17
17
17
15
14
17
15
13
13
12

13

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
55
55
4.0
3.0

Javelin

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Colour

Lime

Yellow

Blue
White

Turquoise

Red

BibNo

501
401
301
202
401
101
402
502
302
201
402

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Stratford
3 Leamington
4 North Warwickshire
5 Rugby
6 Coventry
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Rugby Lime
3 Leamington Blue
4 North Warwickshire White
5 Rugby Turquoise
6 Coventry Red
1 Rugby Lime
2= Stratford Yellow
2= Leamington Blue
4 North Warwickshire White
5 Rugby Turquoise

Name
A pair
A pair
A pair
B pair
A pair
A pair
B pair
B pair
B pair
A pair
B pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

23.0
22.5
20.5
18.0
16.0
11.0

Best

26.9
271
27.7
27.8
28.2
30.3
27.4
28.3
28.3
29.7
32.0

2 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
4.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Lime
White
Yellow
Red

Turquoise

BibNo

401
301
502
201
401
101
302
402
202
501
102

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
= Leamington
= Rugby
= North Warwickshire
= Stratford
= Coventry
= Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Blue
3 Stratford Yellow
4 North Warwickshire White
5 Rugby Turquoise
6 Coventry Red
1 Leamington Blue
2 Rugby Lime
3 North Warwickshire White
4 Stratford Yellow
5 Coventry Red
6 Rugby Turquoise

402

Name

A pair
A pair
B pair
A pair
A pair
A pair
B pair
B pair
B pair
A pair
B pair
B pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

23.0
23.0
19.0
19.0
15.0
15.0

Best

54.6
55.2
55.3
56.5
57.2
1:00.1
57.1
57.2
57.9
58.0
1:00.2
1:01.2

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ

1 Stratford Yellow 246.0 240 240 21.0 235 240 150 240 235 230 220 220

2 Rugby Lime 2355 21.0 21.0 240 225 210 16.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 240 21.0

3 Leamington Blue 171.0 18.0 15.0 0.0 20.0 15.0 00 210 19.0 20.0 20.0 23.0

4  Stratford Orange 105.5 15.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 15.5 0.0 13.0 13.0

5= Coventry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

North Warwickshire White 00 00 00 00 00O OO0 OO0 O00O0 00 00 o00 00

o
1]



Team Results Coventry ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ

1 Stratford Yellow 246.0 240 240 21.0 235 240 150 240 235 230 220 220

2 Rugby Lime 2355 21.0 21.0 240 225 210 16.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 240 21.0

3 Leamington Blue 171.0 18.0 15.0 0.0 20.0 15.0 00 210 19.0 20.0 20.0 23.0

4  Stratford Orange 105.5 15.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 15.5 0.0 13.0 13.0

5= Coventry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results North Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ

1 Stratford Yellow 246.0 240 240 21.0 235 240 150 240 235 230 220 220

2 Rugby Lime 2355 21.0 21.0 240 225 210 16.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 240 21.0

3 Leamington Blue 171.0 18.0 15.0 0.0 20.0 15.0 00 210 19.0 20.0 20.0 23.0

4  Stratford Orange 105.5 15.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 15.5 0.0 13.0 13.0

5= Coventry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Stratford
Coventry

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
338
338
339
339
352
352
352
353
353
353
359
359
359

Name

Lewis Hepburn
Lewis Hepburn
Nathan Coles
Nathan Coles
David Dealtry
David Dealtry
David Dealtry
Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott
Matthew Lowe
Matthew Lowe
Matthew Lowe

Score
246.0
235.5
171.0
105.5

0.0

White 0.0

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Blue
Orange

Event
SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
STJ
VJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
240 21.0
21.0 24.0
15.0 0.0
18.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
71
1.74
67
1.60
28.5
5.60
4.96
56.2
7.03
49
26.2
5.48
42

Venue:

Leamington (blue)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.5
225 21.0
20.0 15.0
18.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

24.0

Perf2

1.78

1.55

5.56
0.00

7.48
51

5.78
44

4LR

6LR S
15.0 24.0
16.0 21.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 13.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
1.70
1.50

5.57
5.46

7.71
52

5.62
47

SB SLJ
23.5 23.0
21.0 23.0
19.0 20.0
155 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0

STJ vJ
220 22.0
240 21.0
20.0 23.0
13.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Best Ranking

71
1.78
67
1.60
28.5
5.60
5.46
56.2
7.71
52
26.2
5.78
47

Date

7 Dec 2007

) WWNNNWWWWWwWwh

Points
13.0
14.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
8.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Stratford
Coventry

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
450
450
451
451
451
452
452
452
453
453
453
455
455
455
456
456
456

Name

Eliot Hull

Eliot Hull

Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Nic Evangelinos
Nic Evangelinos
Nic Evangelinos
Kyle Webster
Kyle Webster
Kyle Webster
Patrick Mills
Patrick Mills
Patrick Mills
Luke Townsend
Luke Townsend
Luke Townsend

Score
246.0
235.5
171.0
105.5

0.0
0.0

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Blue
Orange

White

Event
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
S
SB
2LR
6LR
VJ
4LR
S
SB

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
240 21.0
21.0 24.0
15.0 0.0
18.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
1.81
5.42
57.1
2.12

44
26.5
2.1
6.48
271
6.03

72
25.7

1:32.3
48
1:01.0
6.09
73

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.5
225
20.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2
1.80
5.40

2.06
44

2.13
6.52

5.93

45

6.93

4LR

6LR
15.0
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
24.0
21.0
21.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3
2.00
5.54

2.16

41

217
5.48

6.09

44

6.88

SB
23.5
21.0
19.0
15.5

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
23.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Rugby (lime)
Date
7 Dec 2007
STJ W
220 220
240 21.0
20.0 23.0
13.0 13.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
2.00 2 7.0
5.54 1 8.0
57.1 3 14.0
2.16
44 2 7.0
26.5 2 7.0
217 1 16.0
6.52 1 16.0
271
6.09 2 7.0
72 2 7.0
25.7 1= 15.5
1:32.3 1 16.0
48 3 14.0
1:01.0 2 7.0
6.93 3 14.0
73 3 14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Stratford
Coventry

Team

North Warwickshire

Comp No
544
544
544
545
545
546
546
547
547
549
549
550
550
550
551

Name

Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Alex Grant
Alex Grant
Patrick Eaves
Patrick Eaves
George Mitchell
George Mitchell
Oliver Snow
Oliver Snow
Connor Guest
Connor Guest
Connor Guest
Jackson Goodrum

Results

Score
246.0
235.5
171.0
105.5

0.0
0.0

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Blue
Orange

White

Event
2LR
4LR
S
2LR
VJ
6LR
SB
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
S
SLJ
VJ
STJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Perf1
25.7
55.3
6.40
26.4

41
1:33.8
78
59.4
76
2.10
6.10
9.75
2.01
53
5.52

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.5
225
20.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

6.29

42

2.1
0.00
9.75
2.03

49
5.42

4LR

6LR S
15.0 24.0
16.0 21.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 13.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

6.62

44

0.00
6.16
9.15
1.92

46
5.18

SB
23.5
21.0
19.0
15.5

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
23.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
7 Dec 2007
STJ W
22.0 22.0
240 21.0
20.0 23.0
13.0 13.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
25.7 1= 15.5
55.3 1 16.0
6.62 1 8.0
26.4 1 8.0
44 3 6.0
1:33.8 2 15.0
78 1= 15.5
59.4 1 8.0
76 1 8.0
2.1 2 15.0
6.16 2 15.0
9.75 1 16.0
2.03 1 8.0
53 1 16.0
5.52 2 7.0



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4R 6LR S SB SLJ STJ W
1 Stratford Yellow 2460 240 240 21.0 235 240 150 240 235 230 220 220
2 Rugby Lime 2355 21.0 21.0 240 225 210 16.0 21.0 21.0 230 240 21.0
3 Leamington Blue 171.0 18.0 150 0.0 200 150 0.0 21.0 19.0 200 200 23.0
4 Stratford Orange 1055 150 180 0.0 180 00 00 130 155 0.0 13.0 13.0
5= Coventry 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
5= North Warwickshire White 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
554  Troy Stephens 2LR 27.8 27.8 4 13.0
554  Troy Stephens SB 78 78 1= 15.5
554 Troy Stephens VJ 36 41 40 0 41 4 13.0
555 Tom Watkins 2LR 28.6 28.6 4 5.0
5565 Tom Watkins S 6.51 6.15 6.54 0.00 6.54 4 13.0
555 Tom Watkins STJ 5.00 5.12 5.34 0.00 5.34 4 13.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 23.5
2 Rugby Lime 22.5
3 Leamington Blue 20.0
4 Stratford Orange 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1= Stratford Yellow 544 Jordan Harris 25.7 15.5
1= Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills 257 16.5
3 Leamington Blue 359 Matthew Lowe 26.2 14.0
4  Stratford Orange 554 Troy Stephens 27.8 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 545 Alex Grant 26.4 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 452 Nic Evangelinos 26.5 7.0
3 Leamington Blue 352 David Dealtry 28.5 6.0
4 Stratford Orange 555 Tom Watkins 28.6 5.0

Rugby Lime 453 Kyle Webster 271



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3 Leamington Blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Stratford Yellow 544 Jordan Harris
2 Leamington Blue 353 Callum Sinnott
3 Rugby Lime 451 Ben Jennings
1 Stratford Yellow 547 George Mitchell
2 Rugby Lime 456 Luke Townsend

Coventry Sports Centre

Best

55.3
56.2
57.1
59.4
1:01.0

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
8.0
7.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills 1:32.3 16.0

2 Stratford Yellow 546 Patrick Eaves 1:33.8 15.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 04 Rugby Lime
3 03 Leamington Blue
4 55 Stratford Orange

Heat

1:45.7
1:46.1
1:49.5
1:49.7

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:45.7
1:46.1
1:.49.5
1:49.7

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Leamington Blue 21.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
4 Stratford Orange 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Connor Guest
2 Leamington Blue 353 Callum Sinnott
3 Rugby Lime 456 Luke Townsend
4  Stratford Orange 555 Tom Watkins
1 Stratford Yellow 544 Jordan Harris
2 Rugby Lime 453 Kyle Webster
3 Leamington Blue 352 David Dealtry

Best

9.75
7.71
6.93
6.54
6.62
6.09
5.60

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

Shot

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 23.5
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3 Leamington Blue 19.0
4 Stratford Orange 15.5
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1= Stratford Orange 554 Troy Stephens 78 15.5
1= Stratford Yellow 546 Patrick Eaves 78 15.5
3 Rugby Lime 456 Luke Townsend 73 14.0
4 Leamington Blue 338 Lewis Hepburn 71 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 547 George Mitchell 76 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 453 Kyle Webster 72 7.0
3 Leamington Blue 339 Nathan Coles 67 6.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Leamington Blue 20.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 452 Nic Evangelinos 217 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 549 Oliver Snow 211 15.0
3 Leamington Blue 338 Lewis Hepburn 1.78 14.0
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Connor Guest 2.03 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 450 Eliot Hull 2.00 7.0
3 Leamington Blue 339 Nathan Coles 1.60 6.0

Rugby Lime 451 Ben Jennings 2.16



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Leamington Blue 20.0
4 Stratford Orange 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Rugby Lime 452 Nic Evangelinos
2 Stratford Yellow 549 Oliver Snow
3 Leamington Blue 359 Matthew Lowe
4  Stratford Orange 555 Tom Watkins
1 Rugby Lime 450 Eliot Hull
2 Stratford Yellow 551 Jackson Goodrum
3 Leamington Blue 352 David Dealtry

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.52
6.16
5.78
5.34
5.54
5.52
5.46

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Vertical Jump

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
7.0

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Blue 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Rugby Lime 21.0
4 Stratford Orange 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Connor Guest 53
2 Leamington Blue 353 Callum Sinnott 52
3 Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills 48
4  Stratford Orange 554 Troy Stephens 41
1 Leamington Blue 359 Matthew Lowe 47
2 Rugby Lime 451 Ben Jennings 44
3 Stratford Yellow 545 Alex Grant 44

6.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 04 Rugby Lime
3 55 Stratford Orange
4 03 Leamington Blue

Heat

1:20.7
1:21.2
1:27.5
1:27.7

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:20.7
1:21.2
1:27.5
1.27.7

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1
2

04
05

Rugby
Stratford

Results Sheet

Colour
Lime
Yellow

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Heat Final Performance Points
1:54.9 0.0 1:54.9 24.0
1:57.9 0.0 1:57.9 21.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O oA WDN -

Team

Rugby

Stratford

Stratford

Coventry
Leamington

North Warwickshire

Competition Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue
White

Score

176.0
162.5
122.0
103.5
55.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
11.0
15.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
20.0
18.5
15.0
18.5

0.0

0.0

S
19.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

SB
20.0
20.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
17.0
15.0
21.0

0.0

0.0

vJ
18.0
21.0
16.0
0.0
13.0
0.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O oA WDN -

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152

Name

Danny Russell
Danny Russell
Danny Russell
Danny Russell
Scott Eburne
Scott Eburne
Scott Eburne
Scott Eburne
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue
White

Score
176.0
162.5
122.0
103.5

55.0
0.0

Event
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
2LR
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
256
5.98

59
1.95
24.9
54 .1
7.45
6.20
53.9

70
2.31
7.21

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
18.5 19.0
15.0 15.0
18.5 15.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

6.95

1.89

7.48
6.34

2.28
7.32

SB SLJ
20.0 18.0
20.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

7.00

1.87

7.87
6.50

2.35
7.28

STJ vJ
19.0 18.0
17.0 21.0
15.0 16.0
21.0 0.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Date

7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking

25.6
7.00

59
1.95
24.9
54.1
7.87
6.50
53.9

70
2.35
7.32

T wwhwN

A RRARWaO

Points
6.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
12.0

6.5
10.0

7.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
14.0



Team Results

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score

1 Rugby Lime 176.0

2  Stratford Yellow 162.5

3  Stratford Orange 122.0

4  Coventry Red 103.5

5 Leamington Blue 55.0

6  North Warwickshire White 0.0

Comp No Name Event

***** no results for this team *****

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

P8 2LR 4LR

21.0 20.0 20.0 19
18.0 11.0 185 19
0.0 15.0 15.0 15.
0.0 18.0 185 15
0.0 140 0.0 14
00 00 00 O

Perf1 Perf2

S

0
0
0
0
0
0

SB
20.0
20.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

Perf3

STJ
19.0
17.0
15.0
21.0

0.0

0.0

vJ
18.0
21.0
16.0
0.0
13.0
0.0

Perf4

Best Ranking

Date
7 Dec 2007

Points



Team Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Team

Rugby

Stratford

Stratford

Coventry
Leamington

North Warwickshire

Ranking

O oA WDN -

Comp No Name

341 Josh Guest
341 Josh Guest
341 Josh Guest
341 Josh Guest

Colour Score
Lime 176.0
Yellow 162.5
Orange 122.0
Red 103.5
Blue 55.0
White 0.0

Event

2LR

S

SLJ

\A

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
23.0
9.56
2.70

70

Leamington (blue)

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
4LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
20.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 19.0 18.0
185 19.0 200 200 17.0 21.0
15.0 150 17.0 140 150 16.0
185 150 150 16.0 21.0 0.0
0.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 13.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.0 1 14.0
10.07 10.10 0.00 10.10 1 14.0
2.74 2.72 0.00 2.74 1 14.0
70 75 0 75 2 13.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O oA WDN -

Team
Rugby

Stratford
Stratford
Coventry

Leamington
North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

468
468
468
468
468
472
472
472
473
473
473
473
475
475
475
475

Tom Johnson
Tom Johnson
Tom Johnson
Tom Johnson
Tom Johnson
Rhys Webster
Rhys Webster
Rhys Webster
Luke Storer

Luke Storer

Luke Storer

Luke Storer

James Wright
James Wright
James Wright
James Wright

Score
176.0
162.5
122.0

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red 103.5
Blue 55.0
White 0.0

Event
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
VJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
24.5
7.32

77
2.07

50
51.1
8.74
6.02
23.7
8.69

93
2.16
54 1
2.24
7.02

53

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
18.5 19.0
15.0 15.0
18.5 15.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2
7.30

2.10
51

8.89
6.30

8.91
2.15
2.33

7.12
53

SB SLJ
20.0 18.0
20.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3
7.65

2.09
48

8.53
6.32

8.82
2.14
2.42

6.98
54

STJ vJ
19.0 18.0
17.0 21.0
15.0 16.0
21.0 0.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

Best
24.5
7.65

77
2.10

51
51.1
8.89
6.32
23.7
8.91

93
2.16
54 .1
2.42
712

54

Date

7 Dec 2007

Ranking
1

ﬁ Awmm—\ﬁl\n\)l\)

wiNw

Points
7.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
13.5
7.0
6.0
13.0
12.0
14.0

6.5
12.0
13.0
12.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O oA WDN -

Team
Rugby

Stratford

Stratford

Coventry
Leamington

North Warwickshire

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue
White

Comp No Name

573
573
574
o574
o574
575
o575
o575
o575
578
578
579
582
582

Bryn Stretton

Bryn Stretton

Will Blackmore
Will Blackmore
Will Blackmore
Marco Roderiguez
Marco Roderiguez
Marco Roderiguez
Marco Roderiguez
James Johnson
James Johnson
Henry Warrender
James Warrender
James Warrender

Score
176.0
162.5
122.0
103.5

55.0
0.0

Event
SB
STJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
VJ
4LR
VJ
SB
S
STJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
79
6.16
51.1
2.40
55
25.3
7.37
2.25
79
56.1
51
80
9.87
6.64

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
18.5 19.0
15.0 15.0
18.5 15.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2
6.20

2.39
58

8.01
2.10
75
53

9.52
6.65

SB SLJ
20.0 18.0
20.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3
5.92

2.45
58

7.01
217
71
51

9.71
6.52

STJ vJ
19.0 18.0
17.0 21.0
15.0 16.0
21.0 0.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0
0

0.00
0.00

Date
7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking Points

79 1 7.0
6.20 5.0
51.1 1= 13.5
2.45 2 13.0

58 1 7.0
25.3 4 11.0
8.01 2 6.0
2.25 1 7.0

79 1 14.0
56.1 3 5.0

53

80 2 13.0
9.87 2 13.0
6.65 3 12.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O oA WDN -

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Rugby Lime 176.0
Stratford Yellow 162.5
Stratford Orange 122.0
Coventry Red 103.5
Leamington Blue 55.0
North Warwickshire White 0.0
Comp No Name Event

580 George Gravestock 2LR

580 George Gravestock S

580 George Gravestock SB

580 George Gravestock SLJ

584 James Holmes 4LR

584 James Holmes S

584 James Holmes STJ

585 Sam Taylor 4R

585 Sam Taylor STJ

585 Sam Taylor VJ

587 Frazer Jackson 2LR

587 Frazer Jackson SB

587 Frazer Jackson SLJ

587 Frazer Jackson VJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf1
26.0
7.65

74
2.1
58.7
6.37
5.84
58.1
4.75

36
27.3

70
1.86

40

Venue:

Stratford (orange)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
18.5 19.0
15.0 15.0
18.5 15.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2
8.08
2.10

6.50
5.98

4.82
35

1.89
40

SB SLJ
20.0 18.0
20.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3
7.63
2.08

6.34
6.08

4.74
37

1.90
43

STJ vJ
19.0 18.0
17.0 21.0
15.0 16.0
21.0 0.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0

Date

7 Dec 2007

Best Ranking Points
26.0 5 10.0
8.08 4 11.0
74 3 12.0
2.1 5 10.0
58.7 4 4.0
6.50 4 4.0
6.08 4 11.0
58.1 4 11.0
4.82 4 4.0
37 3 5.0
27.3 3 5.0
70 3 5.0
1.90 4 4.0
43 4 11.0



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 20.0
2 Coventry Red 18.0
3 Stratford Orange 15.0
4 Leamington Blue 14.0
5 Stratford Yellow 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest
2 Rugby Lime 473 Luke Storer
3 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne
4  Stratford Yellow 575 Marco Roderiguez
5 Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock
1 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson
2 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell
3 Stratford Orange 587 Frazer Jackson

Coventry Sports Centre

Best

23.0
23.7
249
253
26.0
245
256
27.3

2 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 20.0
2= Coventry Red 18.5
2= Stratford Yellow 18.5
4 Stratford Orange 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1= Stratford Yellow 574 Will Blackmore
1= Rugby Lime 472 Rhys Webster
3 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch
4  Stratford Orange 585 Sam Taylor
1= Rugby Lime 475 James Wright
1= Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne
3 Stratford Yellow 578 James Johnson
4 Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes

Best

51.1
51.1
53.9
58.1
541
541
56.1
58.7

4 Lap Race

Points

13.5
13.5
12.0
11.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
4.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Rugby Lime
2 05 Stratford Yellow

3 55 Stratford Orange

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance Points
1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 21.0
1:39.5 0.0 1:39.5 18.0
1:48.1 0.0 1:48.1 15.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 19.0
1= Stratford Yellow 19.0
3= Coventry Red 15.0
3= Stratford Orange 15.0
5 Leamington Blue 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest 10.10 14.0
2 Stratford Yellow 582 James Warrender 9.87 13.0
3 Rugby Lime 473 Luke Storer 8.91 12.0
4  Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock 8.08 11.0
5 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne 7.87 10.0
1 Rugby Lime 472 Rhys Webster 8.89 7.0
2 Stratford Yellow 575 Marco Roderiguez 8.01 6.0
3 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell 7.00 5.0
4 Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes 6.50 4.0

Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson 7.65



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 20.0
1= Stratford Yellow 20.0
3 Stratford Orange 17.0
4 Coventry Red 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Rugby Lime 473 Luke Storer 93 14.0
2 Stratford Yellow 579 Henry Warrender 80 13.0
3 Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock 74 12.0
4 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch 70 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 573 Bryn Stretton 79 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson 77 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 587 Frazer Jackson 70 5.0
4 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell 59 4.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 20.0
2 Rugby Lime 18.0
3 Coventry Red 16.0
4= Leamington Blue 14.0
4= Stratford Orange 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest 2.74 14.0
2 Stratford Yellow 574 Will Blackmore 2.45 13.0
3 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright 2.42 12.0
4 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch 2.35 11.0
5 Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock 2.1 10.0
1 Stratford Yellow 575 Marco Roderiguez 2.25 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson 2.10 6.0
3 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell 1.95 5.0
4 Stratford Orange 587 Frazer Jackson 1.90 4.0

Rugby Lime 473 Luke Storer 2.16



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 21.0
2 Rugby Lime 19.0
3 Stratford Yellow 17.0
4 Stratford Orange 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch
2 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright
3 Stratford Yellow 582 James Warrender
4  Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes
1 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne
2 Rugby Lime 472 Rhys Webster
3 Stratford Yellow 573 Bryn Stretton
4 Stratford Orange 585 Sam Taylor

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.32
7.12
6.65
6.08
6.50
6.32
6.20
4.82

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
7 Dec 2007



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Rugby Lime 18.0
3 Stratford Orange 16.0
4 Leamington Blue 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 575 Marco Roderiguez 79 14.0
2 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest 75 13.0
3 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright 54 12.0
4  Stratford Orange 587 Frazer Jackson 43 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 574 Will Blackmore 58 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson 51 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 585 Sam Taylor 37 5.0

Stratford Yellow 578 James Johnson 53



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1
2

04
05

Rugby
Stratford

Results Sheet

Colour
Lime
Yellow

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 7 Dec 2007
Heat Final Performance Points
1:47.3 0.0 1:47.3 21.0
1:49.2 0.0 1:49.2 18.0
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